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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
03/07/2018 - 17:17 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 39.09 428
2. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.53 414
3. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 39.63 411
4. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 39.77 407
5. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 41.06 370
6. VITAS, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 42.70 329
7. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 43.01 322
8. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 43.02 321
9. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 43.65 308

10. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 Velika Kikinda 44.99 281
11. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 45.19 277
12. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 45.78 267
13. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Proleter 45.97 263
14. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 Arena 2015 47.25 242

DSQ RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 45.93

14 - 15 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.71 562
2. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.47 487
3. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.32 455
4. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 38.90 435
5. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 39.23 424
6. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.26 423
7. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 39.38 419
8. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Marlin 40.00 400
9. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.67 380

10. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 42.48 334
11. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina 42.92 324
12. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 43.69 307
13. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 47.39 240
14. JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 51.93 182

bolestan PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

16 - 17 godina

1. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.82 513
2. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.30 493
3. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 38.12 462
4. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 40.35 389
5. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 43.67 307

14 - 17 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.71 562
2. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.82 513
3. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.30 493
4. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.47 487
5. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 38.12 462
6. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.32 455
7. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 38.90 435
8. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 39.23 424
9. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.26 423
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 39.38 419
11. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Marlin 40.00 400
12. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 40.35 389
13. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.67 380
14. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 42.48 334
15. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina 42.92 324
16. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 43.67 307
17. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 43.69 307
18. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 47.39 240
19. JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 51.93 182

bolestan PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Otvoreno

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.71 562
2. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Velika Kikinda 36.03 547
3. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 36.62 521
4. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.82 513
5. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.30 493
6. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.47 487
7. FEHER, Martina 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 37.71 477
8. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 38.12 462
9. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.32 455

10. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 38.37 453
11. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 38.90 435
12. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 39.09 428
13. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 39.23 424
14. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.26 423
15. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 39.38 419
16. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 39.53 414
17. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 39.63 411
18. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 39.77 407
19. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Marlin 40.00 400
20. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter 40.35 389
21. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.67 380
22. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 41.06 370
23. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 42.48 334
24. VITAS, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 42.70 329
25. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina 42.92 324
26. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 43.01 322
27. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 43.02 321
28. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 43.65 308
29. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 43.67 307
30. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 43.69 307
31. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 Velika Kikinda 44.99 281
32. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 45.19 277
33. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 45.78 267
34. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Proleter 45.97 263
35. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 Arena 2015 47.25 242
36. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 47.39 240
37. JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 51.93 182

DSQ RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 45.93
bolestan PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


